D

2 1
REV|ZONE| ECN REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE| ENG
Released 0114 |CR
Added Section View/Dimensions 04/18 'PA/PDQ)

*Optional®
(Not Included)

M R DESCRIPTION QTY. @
1 189048 Shaft 1 O .47
2 (189002 Spring Housing 1 179 A ~—mt— [11.94]
3 189003 Center Plate 1 [45.47]
4 [189004 Front Plate 1 P .866 ®1.58
5 [189005 Eccentric Roll Pin 3 [22.00] [40.13]
6 1189006 Retaining Block 3
7 (189007 Clutch Plate 1
s [iaso0 | SPino Jopered Cal 12500 | A
9 1189012 Ring: Retaining, .488 dia. x .047 1 ® 295
10 (189013 Carbide Roll Bushing 3 [7.49] —
11 [189036 stud 3 (BORE) B 3.29 ;‘ |
12 (189026 Washer: Flat, M4 3 - [83.57] - i
13189037 Nut: Hex, M4 x 0.7 3 SECTION A-A A—a—
14 |189039 Screw: BHCS, M4 x 0.7 x T4mm 3 SCALE 1:1
15 (189034 Screw: SSS, M3 x .5 x BMM 2 :
16_[189032 Screw: SHSS, M5-Bx16mm | 1 R eReT SRS | ool S T €. J. WINTER 5™ =
17 189030 NUT: Hex, M5 x 0.8 ] DG 00D W A oA WA SOrVOR IO MIVONE | STANDARD Ef088 & ASME | ENG. APPR: GSIASSh  MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Stect
: : WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF | Y14.5M 1994, UNTOLERANCED | APPR DATE: . DRAWING NO.
18 1189031 In’rerno(lcgrlgc?ri &%?)honlsm ] C.J WINTER MACHIE TECHNOLOGIES, INC UNLAVIFUL nglOSIZSOATﬁE\ﬁABSITC sw Méﬁ@%i 189 End Rolling Attachment 22mm Shank 189 ER-03
5 4 3

2 ‘ 1



